LANGUEDOC IGP
COTES DE PROVENCE AOP
BANDOL AOP

CORSE AJACCIO AOP
LANGUEDOC PUECH-HAUT IGP
COTE DE PROVENCE AOP

LANGUEDOC IGP

COTES DE PROVENCE AOP
ALPILLES IGP
COTES-DU-RHONE AOP
CASSIS BODIN AOP

CORSE AJACCIO AOP
LANGUEDOC IGP

COTES DE GASCOGNE IGP
CONDRIEU AOP
SAINT-JOSEPH AOC
CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET AOP
PULIGNY MONTRACHET AOP

LANGUEDOC IGP

CORSE AJACCIO AOP
CORSE AJACCIO AOP
BANDOL AOP

LANGUEDOC IGP
COTES-DU-RHONE AOP
CHATEAU NEUF DU PAPE AOC
SAINT-JOSEPH
BEAUJOLAIS BROUILLY AOC
GEVREY CHAMBERTIN AOP
CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY AOP

14
10

14

10

12

10

15

11

36
50
70
48
50
80

36
70
85
43
50
63
80
45
87
55
98
95

40
70
50
48
80
43
75
59
52
92
98

135

95

135

95



